Major shareholders
Ownership as on June 30, 2010
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Shareholder

OKSANEN MARKKU

OY SELECTIVE INVESTOR AB
NORDEA PANKKI SUOMI OYJ (Nomineereg.)
THVISTE-GROUP OY

OY ETRA INVEST AB

ARENTUS OY

MAKINEN RISTO EINO

SCHOT ARI WILLEM

LUSA RISTO ARMAS
OMXBS/SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB (Nomineereg.)
HAAPAKOSKI VALTO ANTERO
YLITALO MATTI SAKARI
LAHDESMAKI TUOMO JUHANI
JANTTI EERO JUHANI

KIVISTO ARI JAAKKO

NOMEL OY

2M VENTURES OY

KESKITALO MARKKU

JARVITALO VEIJO HENRIKKI
TIKKANEN VESA

LONNBERG BARBRO CHARLOTTA
HAMMAREN JOHAN MIKAEL EDVIN
KIVISTO RITVA

SIIKANEN JARMO

SIHTO KARI

ASPOCOMP GROUP OY!

ETOLA ERKKI OLAVI

KEMPE PIA PAULIINA
KOKKONEN KARI JUHANI

OY FINCORP AB

VIRTANEN ESA

FIM PANKKI OY

SIOBLOM KATRI PAULIINA
MANSUKOSKI SEPPO SAKARI
KEMPLEDON OY

SUUTARI PEKKA JOHANNES
MUHONEN REIJO

RAHIKAINEN HELGE

NIKKOLA KARI JUHANI
LEHTONEN-VAHALEHTO JARI RISTO
VALJAKKA JUHA MATTI

NUTO PETRI TAPIO

SORVOJA JARMO

OIKARINEN RISTO JORMA KALERVO
RUNOINEN MATTI

SORVO PEKKA TAPANI
KAHKONEN JOUKO JUHANI
SAVOLAINEN ARTO

FINN-ATEC OY

JARVINEN ROBERT

TOTAL

Ownership, %

491
3.69
2.49
2.20
2.00
1.55
1.19
0.80
0.79
0.67
0.66
0.66
0.62
0.54
0.52
0.50
0.50
0.49
0.48
0.48
0.46
0.45
0.43
0.41
0.41
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.37
0.37
0.36
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.33
0.32
0.32
0.31
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.29
0.27
0.27
36.61

Shares

2 450 000
1843 000
1242 341
1100 000
1 000 000
772 215
591 607
401 091
392 500
332051
330000
330 000
310 695
268 150
261945
250 000
250000
245 000
240000
240 000
229243
222 311
217 000
206 000
205 000
200 000
200 000
200 000
200 000
200 000
200 000
197 000
196 994
193 000
183 100
182 250
180 000
171 000
170 000
168 000
163 098
160 000
159 901
156 800
150 000
149 025
148 538
143 000
136 000
133875
18 271 730



